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3.1.2.1 Plan A Type A 2

Degree Requirements

Total a minimum of
A. Course work a minimum of
1. Graduate Courses a minimum of
1.1 Field of concentration courses a minimum of
1.1.1 Required courses

206726
206728
206737
206739
206753
206774
206794
206795
1.1.2

Linear Algebra for Teachers

Number Theory and Algebra for Teachers
Mathematical Analysis for Teachers
Discrete Mathematics for Teachers
Mathematics Instruction and Technology
Probability for Teachers

Seminar in Mathematics for Teachers 1
Seminar in Mathematics for Teachers 2

Elective courses a minimum of

Select from the following course

206703 Mathematical Processes with Activities and Assessments
206717  Geometry for Teachers
206736 Graph Theory and Applications
206783 Operational Research Techniques 1
206789  Selected Topic in Mathematics
219761  Mathematical Modeling
219768 Mathematics in Fluid Dynamics
1.2 Other courses -none-

2. Advanced Undergraduate Courses -none-

B. Thesis

206797 M.S.Thesis

C. Non-credit Courses

1. Graduate School requirement :

-a foreign language-

2. Program requirement -none-

38
26
260
26
20

AN A AN N A

AN A A A N A »

12
12

credits

credits
credits
credits
credits
credits
credits
credits
credits
credits
credits
credit

credit

credits

credits
credits
credits
credits
credits
credits

credits

credits

credits
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D. Academic Activities

16

The whole or part of a thesis must be published/accepted for publication in journal or an

academic media which is accepted by the program, or presented in the conference with

proceedings which have at least one full academic paper. Moreover, at least one paper must

have student’s name as the first author.

Note : Course in the field of concentration are courses in graduate level in Mathematics (206...)
and Applied Mathematics (219...)

3.1.2.2 Plan B

Degree Requirements

Total

Curriculum Structure

A. Coursework

1. Graduate Courses

1.1 Field of concentration courses

1.1.1
206726
206728
206737
206739
206753
206774
206794
206795

1.1.2

Required courses

Linear Algebra for Teachers

a minimum of

a minimum of
a minimum of

a minimum of

Number Theory and Algebra for Teachers

Mathematical Analysis for Teachers

Discrete Mathematics for Teachers

Mathematical Instruction and Technology

Probability for Teachers

Seminar in Mathematics for Teachers 1

Seminar in Mathematics for Teachers 2

Elective courses

Select from the following courses

206703
206717
206736
206783
206789

Mathematical Processes with Activeities and Assessments 3

Geometry for Teachers

Graph Theory and Applications

a minimum of

Operational Research Techniques 1

Selected Topic in Mathematics

38

32
32
32
20

A A AN N A

12

3
3
3
3

credits

credits
credits
credits
credits
credits
credits
credits
credits
credits
credits
credit

credit

credits

credits
credits
credits
credits

credits



219761  Mathematical Modeling 3 credits
219768  Mathematics in Fluid Dynamics & credits

1.2 Other courses -none-

2. Advanced Undergraduate Courses -none-
B. Independent Study 6 credits
206798 Independent Study 6 credits

C. Non-credit Courses

1. Graduate School requirement : —foreign language-

2. Program requirement —-none-

D. Comprehensive Examination
Students must submit the request to take the examination to the graduate school

after an approval of the advisor or independent study advisors.

Note : Course in the field of concentration are courses in graduate level in Mathematics (206...)

and Applied Mathematics (219...)

3.1.3 NSTUIUNIAN
(1) NNIAIYIVIAL WAL
206726 NEARIBUAUTNTUAG 3(3-0-6)

(Linear Algebra for Teachers)

206728 NOENIHIMULALATANATNTUAS 3(3-0-6)
(Number Theory and Algebra for Teachers)

206737 N19IATEATIANR AR TANTLAG 3(3-0-6)
(Mathematical Analysis for Teachers)

206739 YMAANITUAS 3(3-0-6)
(Discrete Mathematics for Teachers)

206753 ATREUATIAFNARSLATINA WA 3(2-2-5)
(Mathematical Instruction and Technology)

206774 AEdnaniuamsuAg 3(3-0-6)
(Probability for Teachers)

206794 AHNNUADIAFERSATUAT 1 1(1-0-2)

(Seminar in Mathematics for Teachers 1)

17



206795

ANNUIAAAERTAMTUAT 2

(Seminar in Mathematics for Teachers 2)

(2) BHaaArNAan HE12 BT NaNIE

206703

206717

206736

206783

206789

219761

219768

NF2UIUNITNNARIRATFASNUAINITHNUAZNITIANS

18

1(1-0-2)

nugfia
3(3-0-06)

(Mathematical Processes with Activities and Assessments)

SUAARINTUAS

(Geometry for Teachers)

a g
NOEINIINULArNITUIYNe
q

(Graph Theory and Applications)

WARAN15I9YANHAWNIS 1

(Operational Research Techniques 1)

FdaAanNTT AR AaRS

(Selected Topic in Mathematics)

N159IABILLLTIARAFITHS

(Mathematical Modeling)

ﬂiﬁ@]ﬂ’]ﬂ@]‘ﬁuW@ﬂ’]ﬂ@‘gﬂﬂﬁfﬁﬂ

(Mathematics in Fluid Dynamics)

(3) KHIAFBNABNUBNNIVIIYURINL

[P
— NN -

(4) RNIAINLTIRNUS LAL/HT8 N1SARATILULDNTE
Inenfinususoyayin

(M.S.Thesis)

206797

206798

NI5ARATTLLUB S

(Independent Study)

ANTELNG  ANTHINIEYDILADIAANTZLINAT
- 9

Wanszuaden Al vundusome 6 nan deraluil

1. 187 3 Aauan
2. IRNANSAY
3. LAINANAL
4

. lnanandag

RN
UEASE
RN

UEASE

AMUATNIANYYEI VA IANTLUINABIINRINA
fazunAmsrduiufafnen 77 seiudSayain
s uaneAan

DUNTHYBINHIANYIDITHN

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

3(3-0-6)

12 UG
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3.1.4 WHASLANRAITANEA

3.1.4.1 WNY N LUy 1 2

it 1
2iaadi 1 LABUARIAN niaufin
206728 NOEHIHUURTNTANAFNTUAG 3
206... Ayuden 3
#9fi 2 LREuRiwIAN-NauATAN
206726 Natladadudmiung 3
206794 FUNUATIAAARIRMTUAT 1 1
206... Ayuden 3
Sty 13
it 2
2iaadi 1 LABUARIAN nuawfin
206753 msaeuAtinFansuazmialulad 3
206795 FununAtIAAaRIaNTAg 2 1
tefi 2 iiEuRNIAN-NEUATAN
206737 ATAATATIATIAAAATANTUAS 3
206739 AYAAAAINTUAS 3
206774 pNazndugmiung 3
ianasiniinlasesnddneninus
59 13
Uit 3
it 1 LABUARTAN niaefin
206797 AngfinusBoyon 6
tefi 2 iiEuRNIAN-NEuATAN
206797 AenidnusUsyyiin 6
FBUANEINUT
Sty 12

‘s'aumi'ailﬁmmaamwé’ngmﬁﬁﬁaﬂndﬁ 38 wuHafin
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3.1.4.2 LLNW 2

20

T 1
oA 2 Loa
797 1 1RBUARIAN miaefin
206728 NOEHIHIUUATANIARRFNTUAS 3
206... Ayuaen 3
y oA o =
7971 2 LABUANIAN-NEAIAN
206726 Neatladadudmiung 3
206794 FuNuATIAAARIRMTUAS 1 1
206... Ayuaen 3
EREY 13
i 2
oA 2 Loa
797 1 1RBUARIAN miaefin
206753 msaeuntinFansuazmalLlad 3
206795 FuNATIAAARIANTUAT 2 1
y oA o =
72971 2 LABUARIAN-NYEAIAN
206737 MTAATIERBIAtlnmansdmsuAg 3
206739 AYAANARINTUAT 3
206774 Asaziudmiung 3
wwueindan1sAuAduuLEaTY
ERTY 13
i3
A = roa
417 1 1ABUARIAN niefia
206... pyigltatahy 3
206... Ayuaen 3
FOUUTTHINAINS
oA o a
7971 2 LABUANIAN-NEAIAN
206798 AIANATIMLIBRSE 6
5 12

squwuifmﬁmmfamﬂ@“ﬂgmﬁiﬁ@ﬂﬂd’r 38 wHafin
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w3 | ue. | \3 | U e
1| WAA9.85900N8 U219 | NALL. (ATIAFMEARS) NNNANENARYITNI, 2543 15 1.5 15 3 15(6)
W.a.(ARAManS) unandedeang, 2548
2 | apspdd Buanfiew | anuifies@ilen SuAU 1 mRgne (adamand) 15 - 15 3 2(2)
unAnendeidealng, 2548
W.oL(ARAAESS) unAnendedeetna, 2553
3 | easwinimi Bvdanine | anuifesfifen SufL 1 wegmes (damand) 15 - 15 1.5 2(2)
wnAnendedesival, 2548
W.oL(ARAAESS) unAnendedeetna, 2553
4 | epsdens sanes W (AR aRS) aAnende@ealns, 2538 12 - 12 3 1(1)
9.0 (ARAIARS) HNTAVENRaNAng, 2551
5 | a.a9ufl viaRa WU (ARAAaRS) aAnendedealna, 2538 9 - 9 1.5 2(1)
Ph.D.(Mathematics)
University of Bath, UK. ,2000
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15 1.5

D.ATLYINT VB

MU (AfamMans) inianededaslvn, 2538

U9.0.(ARAANEAS) NRTAVNYNReNAnR, 2551

12 3

2.09.97 DA

WU (ARAFERS) JrAvendudealnd, 2538
Ph.D.(Mathematics)
University of Bath, UK. ,2000

2.A9.NNAITIN NBLITITY

w.u. (Adlarans), snianende@eetn, 2536
WM. (AMAFNERTUTEYNG), aAnendeniiag, 2545

U9.0. (ARAAINRS), NNAngntuNing, 2552

1.5

2.A9.0AT JBUNUG

WU (AfAFans), uiAngndedesina, 2542
w.a. (adnmansUszand) innanende e, 2544
Ph.D. in Mathematics, Suranaree University of

Technology, 2008

1.5

15 1.5

FAAUAUT WNHIA

FFLL. (ARAFNARS), NUANYIRLTIINANNAS, 2518

WA, (ANAFIERS), PANRINTINMINYIAE, 2521

10.5

- 10.5

WAL.AS.9RYN AR

Wy, (Adaraed), wAnendedasing, 2535
M.S. (Management Science)

Case Western Reserve University, USA. 1998
Ph.D. (System & Control Engineering)

Case Western Reserve University, USA. , 2004

o £
B.AT.TUFINA

VHINNEIVRT

B.S.(Mathematics) Dugquesne University,USA. 1999
M.S.(Mathematics),Notre Dame University,USA, 2002
Ph.D.(Mathematics), Notre Dame University,USA, 2005

1.5

12 3

8.919.59%% Fgalnasiowt

m.y . (adarand), snangndamalulagnazaan
WnRTNITRATWTle, 2538

U9.0. (AfReAIEAS), Nnaneteniing, 2546

15 1.5
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wARaImMTUAg

(Geometry for Teachers)
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(Linear Algebra for Teachers)
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a ° = a ° o
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(Number Theory and Algebra for Teachers)
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a g
ygENIINLazNITU L Ne

(Graph Theory and Applications)
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ANTAIATILABIAAAARIANTUAS

(Mathematical Analysis for Teachers)
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(Discrete Mathematics for Teachers)
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(Mathematics Instruction and Technology)
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ATANUIN

1. AMBEUTILANEMNEASZUINIZ
206703 ASEUIRATISNNARAAINASNLAINTTHUNZNTIANS 3(3-0-6)
Mathematical Processes with Activities and Assessments
P A ] 1 =4 o
PaulafifiasHiunan ATHAINWVIUTDUUDINFDY
NFLUIUNITNNAGIAMARSULAA9NTTH 119358 THEUE N IATAFaRS uLarn13TANaNI
AIAPNEAS
Mathematical process and activities, classroom research in mathematics, and mathematical
assessment.
206717 LsAATARINTUIAS 3(3-0-6)
Geometry for Teachers
Pz A ] 1 @ o
[aulafifiaskiunan ATHAINWVIUTDUUDINFDY
gﬂmwmﬁﬂu Nuﬁﬁsﬁmxmmmuglﬂﬁm mwwéﬁwsﬁu‘izmmmuqﬂﬁﬂ WNANUALVITINAH
anfifuaranadeluBgRuuugadn snAndNnssa 1sE1ASRBININANY
Triangles, isometry in the Euclidean plane, similarity in the Euclidean plane, circles and
spheres, isometry and similarity in the Euclidean space, affine geometry, and projective geometry.
206726 Aoatiadadudmsung 3(3-0-6)
Linear Algebra for Teachers
P A ] 1 =4 [
Wanlafifaskiunan ATHAIMNWVIUTDUUDINTD
a (A =3 ga g v =Y a -4 a a2 a -4
WYRNFUAAWDTHLEHA TeUUaNNIENIEE JagRnmeadiuugadn U3gannaeg
Bninagouniely Ananizuaznnmesiani: nsulas@aedu nsussgndansisatiadodn
Matrices and determinants, systems of linear equations, Euclidean vector spaces, vector
spaces, inner product spaces, eigenvalues and eigenvectors, linear transformations, and applications of
linear algebra.
206728 nuIumuaNratadiuAg 3(3-0-6)
Number Theory and Algebra for Teachers
Pz AL ] 1 @ o
[aulafifiasHiunan ATHAINWVIUTDUUDINEDY
NIMTAIFaLATaWINeNy Wefduaantin auna aunisinlounuimd ngu 39w
Divisibility and prime numbers, arithmetic functions, congruences, diophantine equations,
groups, rings, and polynomials.
206736 nguinsnuaznislszand 3(3-0-6)

Graph Theory and Applications
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Rowulafidipanunen auanaiivreLesaom
na Tasmwansm aondidacdiuzesnsan vd namuutesseesFen  wazuuUE
falndlen wawBfuazaaads n1sszunedeensi n3dug nsdszandeensa n1sUszand
2949 {ALEAmANTIN
Graphs, directed graphs, basic concepts of graphs, trees, Eulerian and Hamiltonian graphs,
planarity and duality, the coloring of graphs, matching, application of graphs, and application of
directed graphs.
206737 MSAATEABIANAFARTAINTUAS 3(3-0-6)
Mathematical Analysis for Teachers
Soulafifiasiunen puanaiivreuesan
FanaILaIINBIden drdunaraynaneasdtuBetou n1azdaiiiasuaznign
uNtrasiaiduAIBeton USRusITul-afiadiod a1au waveaynsnaesiendu daulsdaten
Real and complex numbers, sequences and series of complex numbers, continuity and
differentiation of complex valued functions, Riemann-Stieltjes integral, sequences and series of
functions, and complex variables.
206739 IynANAFINTUAS 3(3-0-6)
Discrete Mathematics for Teachers
Rowulafidipsnunen auanaiivreLesaos
ulunfaesnai Heddudandufin pwdniusdeuin nénnaiadnuadaeen gos
Agueaiueslnagn nsm
Concepts of counting, generating functions, recurrence relations, inclusion and exclusion
principle, and Polya’s enumeration formula and graphs.
206753 MIRBRARAMAASURZINALKIAE 3(2-2-5)
Mathematical Instruction and Technology
Soulafifiasiunen aumaivreuesan
nquiniadeslaemaliladrenfiumemdnnissenuunienisseusisnasianes
Avsunnsaauadinenand wassfledmsunisrdwientsaeusasasnfiawed TUsunsun
ATIAFNEAS
Pedagogical theory of computer technology, design principles of instructions media for teaching
mathematics, authoring tools for creating of instructions media, and mathematical programs.
206774 arasianiudmsung 3(3-0-6)
Probability for Teachers

P A ' ' 4 [y
N’ﬂ‘l&f"ll‘l’lﬂ’ﬂ\‘iﬂ’]uﬂﬂu FINANTHINUTDUUBINNDUH
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foulsga fawlsgunininuazsaulsguilans nqufjunada  feifdunednudaluewsd nns
WRIAULTFHUATIINIADIFN NMTUTENIANUASNNTNARBUANNFZIN NTOANDITIEY
Random variables, binomial and Poisson random variables, limit theorems, moment generating
functions, transformations of random variables and random vectors, estimation and hypothesis testing,
and linear regression,
206783 WARANISAITEANENANS 1 3(3-0-6)
Operational Research Techniques 1
Soulafifiasiunen auanaiivreuvesan
ANF91RBINLUNTATUANINNT AmUANITIBIEN N19AATIAlATIENe AvuAn1T9IuIN
Wfin N15AATI2ANNSHIARNTS LU ADINERAIARIUBINIANA LLUSIADILDIADE
Operations research modeling, linear programming, network analysis, integer programming,
decision analysis, deterministic inventory models, and queuing models.
206789 WadiaRanassiuadamans 3(3-0-6)
Selected Topics In Mathematics
Seulafidasimnen i
msusssneluintialnaisineg Minaulanisadinmans nazuadmianunsnamadendn
wasiuminefin [Fdmnsiadefiunnsine i
Lecture series are offered on topics of current interest in any area of mathematics. This
course may be repeated for further credits on different topics.
206794 ANHHIANAFNAATRINTUAS 1 1(1-0-2)
Seminar in Mathematics for Teachers 1
Seulafifasiinnon SnAnuTofindne
MsAmazdt Aan50] uazafivane luwidahitmdensadiamansBmquvdandnmans
IBINTADY UAZIDEUIIENTY
Analysis, criticism, and discussion of the interesting topics in theoretical mathematics or
teaching mathematics. A written report is required.
206795 ANHUIANAPNAATRINTUAS 2 1(1-0-2)
Seminar in Mathematics for Teachers 2
Sowlafidawinunan [+
MRt 9190l wazaduselwindefialansadamansBmqus vieadnmans

IBINTRDY UAZIRYNIIENIY
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Analysis, criticism, and discussion of the interesting topics in theoretical mathematics or
teaching mathematics. A written report is required.
206797 Inednusuiygyiin 12 wuagfia
M.S.Thesis
d' d' 2 1 1 % v o Y 1
[aulafifiasHiunan Tmumémmmﬂ@ ZENEUN
206798 ASARATILILENSE 6 wingfin
Independent Study
dl dl L ) 1 v o/ U o Y 1 v = = v o/ o o/ Y 1
Wanlafidfaskiunan Tm‘imﬁ;mmmﬂﬂm\i‘iwum MIDAINZLLEUNIBNAUNITDUNANIVDLATITN
219761 NMSIIRDIUVLLBIARAAINAS 3(3-0-6)
Mathematical Modeling
P A ] 1 =4 [
Wanlafifaskiunan ATHATNAUTDUIDI AN
gufjresannsBnasinsdaduuas lBadulszandivszuufiawls wusrassseiies 4%
INSWARLAZNALRAIBIAMNIN N151szandunsuuusasssniiosisruuiauledndnsafinuas
FEUUNITLNIINTA
The theory of linear and nonlinear difference equations to the systems of interest. Continuous
models. Phase-plane methods and qualitative solutions.  Applications of continous model to the
systems of interest. Limit cycles and oscillation systems.
219768 ARAAINAS NRAEA5229 (MR 3(3-0-6)
Mathematics in Fluid Dynamics
P A ] 1 @ o
[aulafifasHiunan ATHATHVUTDUIDIHADY
NUYIUNNTAATILAINADS FaUAAAS109289 MALAADUT aunTannAaies aun15n1e

o

Tnavpsreslva annnsuudyad nisivalu 3 7R gas Beduaziudn n1siialu 2 87 FAndiBetou
NOBHNNAHHAU-NINFS NYUDIRUNGAIERS WaFERSIaILlE aNnTNNTAReNTTeduAs
WRZARWNTTINN N3 MaTiflannaniln annisresnisnaeuiiuted-aland ANNNAANEA YD
WHWAN ANN1TBIUNNTIRR

Review of vector analysis. Kinematics of fluid in motion, the equation of continuity. Equations
of motion of a fluid, Bernoulli’'s equation. Some three-dimensional flows, sources, sinks and doublets.
Some two-dimensional flow, complex potential, the Milne-Thomson circle theorem. Laws of
themodynamics. Gas dynamics, equations of motion of gas, shock waves. Viscous flow, the Navier—

Stokes equations of motion. Magnetothydro—dynamics, Maxwell’s equations.
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3. NAITHNINAZINIS N1SARAIN G798 2898191581523

AU AINANSI9158 AS.BTIONA  UNID12

e

o

NAITHBANNA

1. Kaewkhao A., Dhompongsa S. and Saejung S., On topological properties of the Choquet weak
convergence of capacity functionals of random sets. Inform. Sci. 177 (8), (2007), 1852-1859.

2. Kaewkhao A. and Dhompongsa S., An inequality concerning the James constant and the weakly
convergent sequence coefficient. J. Nonlinear Convex Anal. 8 (2), (2007), 325-333.

3. Kaewkhao A., Dhompongsa S. and Inthakon W., Edelstein's method and fixed point theorems for
some generalized nonexpansive mappings. J. Math. Anal. Appl. 350 (1), (2009), 12-17.

4. Kaewkhao A., Dhompongsa S. and Fupinwong W., Common fixed points of a nonexpansive
semigroup and a convergence theorem for Mann iterations in geodesic metric spaces. Nonlinear
Anal. 70 (12), (2009), 4268-4273.

5. Kaewkhao A. and Sokhuma K., Remarks on asymptotic centers and fixed points. Abstr. Appl. Anal.
2010, Art. ID 247402, 5 pp.

6. Kaewkhao A. and Sokhuma K., Ishikawa iterative process for a pair of single-valued and
multivalued nonexpansive mappings in Banach spaces. Fixed Point Theory Appl. 2010, Art.

ID 618767, 9 pp.

819158 A5.0199W Buanfian
NAITHANNA
1. Inthakon W., Dhompongsa S. and Kaewkhao A., Edelstein's method and fixed point theorems for
some generalized nonexpansive mappings. J. Math. Anal. Appl. 350 (1), (2009), 12-17.
2. Inthakon W., Dhompongsa S. and Takahashi W., Strong convergence theorems for maximal

monotone operators and generalized nonexpansive mappings in Banach spaces.11(1),(2010), 45-63.

219158 A5 ANSAN é‘iwﬁﬁw%qa
NAITHANNA
1. Yingtaweesittikul H., Dhompongsa S. and Takahashi W., Weak convergence theorems for equilibrium
problems with nonlinear operators in Hibert spaces. Fixed Point Theory 12 (2011), no.2, 309-320.
2. Yingtaweesittikul H., lemoto Shigeru and Takahashi W., Nonlinear operators, fixed points and

completeness of metric spaces. Fixed point theory and its applications (2010), 93-101.


http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/publications.html?pg1=IID&s1=721738
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/publications.html?pg1=IID&s1=57440
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/publications.html?pg1=IID&s1=704902
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/journaldoc.html?cn=Inform_Sci
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/publications.html?pg1=ISSI&s1=250407
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/publications.html?pg1=ISSI&s1=250407
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/journaldoc.html?cn=J_Nonlinear_Convex_Anal
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/publications.html?pg1=ISSI&s1=256020
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/publications.html?pg1=ISSI&s1=256020
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/journaldoc.html?cn=J_Math_Anal_Appl
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/publications.html?pg1=ISSI&s1=269121
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/journaldoc.html?cn=Nonlinear_Anal
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/journaldoc.html?cn=Nonlinear_Anal
http://www.ams.org/mathscinet/search/journaldoc.html?cn=J_Math_Anal_Appl
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819158 . TENS  AaVa
NAITHANNA
1. Thangthong C., Configuration Space Approach to Robot Motion Planning for Non-Convex Polygonal
Using GSP, International Conference on Science, Technology and Innovation for Sustainable Well-Being

(STISWB), 23-24 July 2009, Mahasarakham University, Thailand

o a8
219158 AW NaIAS

a a o
NRITUEINHN
1. Tongsiri N. and Euatham K., Effects of expression profile data variation on Boolean gene regulatory network

predictions, International Research Journal of Biochemistry and Bioinformatics, Vol.2(10) 208-215, October 2012.

819158 A9.ANAITIHN NBLIITY

a a o
NRITHEANHNN

1. Kocharoen K., Bell J. and Lenbury Y., Dynamical Analysis of a Model of Skeletal Muscles in Myotonia and

Periodic Paralysis. Journal Nonlinear Studies, Vol 18, No 3 (2011), 417-435.
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